
DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Less than 1/2 time PER SEMESTER YEAR August/January 8/24/2026 and 1/18/2027

Tuition 1,887.00$                                3,774.00$                               October/January 10/26/2026 and 1/18/2027
Living 1,127.50$                                2,255.00$                               January/May 1/18/2027 and 5/31/2027
Trans. 1,194.50$                                2,389.00$                               March/May 3/22/2027 and 5/31/2027
General Fee 100.00$                                    200.00$                                  May 5/31/2027
Books 400.00$                                    800.00$                                  

4,709.00$                                9,418.00$                               LOAN PERIOD
Fall 8/17/2026 to 12/22/2026

Half-time PER SEMESTER YEAR Spring 1/11/2027 to 5/7/2027
Tuition 3,124.00$                                6,248.00$                               Summer 5/24/2027 to 7/16/2027
Living 2,349.50$                                4,699.00$                               
Trans. & Misc. 2,384.00$                                4,768.00$                               
General Fee 100.00$                                    200.00$                                  
Books 500.00$                                    1,000.00$                               
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                                      100.00$                                  

8,507.50$                                17,015.00$                             

3/4 time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 4,590.00$                                9,180.00$                               
Living 3,385.50$                                6,771.00$                               
Trans. & Misc. 3,476.00$                                6,952.00$                               
General Fee 100.00$                                    200.00$                                  
Books 500.00$                                    1,000.00$                               
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                                      100.00$                                  

12,101.50$                              24,203.00$                             

Full-time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 7,084.00$                                14,168.00$                             
Living 4,391.50$                                8,783.00$                               
Trans. & Misc. 3,255.00$                                6,510.00$                               
General Fee 100.00$                                    200.00$                                  
Books 600.00$                                    1,200.00$                               
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                                      100.00$                                  

15,480.50$                              30,961.00$                             

WOL



DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Less than 1/2 time PER SEMESTER YEAR August/January 8/24/2026 and 1/18/2027

Tuition 852.00$                       1,704.00$                           October/January 10/26/2026 and 1/18/2027
Living 1,127.50$                    2,255.00$                           January/May 1/18/2027 and 5/31/2027
Trans. 1,194.50$                    2,389.00$                           March/May 3/22/2027 and 5/31/2027
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              May 5/31/2027
Books 400.00$                       800.00$                              

3,674.00$                    7,348.00$                           LOAN PERIOD
Fall 8/17/2026 to 12/22/2026

Half-time PER SEMESTER YEAR Spring 1/11/2027 to 5/7/2027
Tuition 1,988.00$                    3,976.00$                           Summer 5/24/2027 to 7/16/2027
Living 2,349.50$                    4,699.00$                           
Trans. & Misc. 2,384.00$                    4,768.00$                           
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              
Books 500.00$                       1,000.00$                           
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                         100.00$                              

7,371.50$                    14,743.00$                         

3/4 time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 2,556.00$                    5,112.00$                           
Living 3,385.50$                    6,771.00$                           
Trans. & Misc. 3,476.00$                    6,952.00$                           
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              
Books 500.00$                       1,000.00$                           
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                         100.00$                              

10,067.50$                  20,135.00$                         

Full-time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 4,260.00$                    8,520.00$                           
Living 4,391.50$                    8,783.00$                           
Trans. & Misc. 3,255.00$                    6,510.00$                           
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              
Books 600.00$                       1,200.00$                           
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                         100.00$                              

12,656.50$                  25,313.00$                         

IN TEACH



DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Less than 1/2 time PER SEMESTER YEAR August/January 8/24/2026 and 1/18/2027

Tuition 2,126.00$              4,252.00$                  October/January 10/26/2026 and 1/18/2027
Living 1,127.50$              2,255.00$                  January/May 1/18/2027 and 5/31/2027
Trans. 1,194.50$              2,389.00$                  March/May 3/22/2027 and 5/31/2027
General Fee 100.00$                 200.00$                     May 5/31/2027
Books 400.00$                 800.00$                     

4,948.00$              9,896.00$                  LOAN PERIOD
Fall 8/17/2026 to 12/22/2026

Half-time PER SEMESTER YEAR Spring 1/11/2027 to 5/7/2027
Tuition 4,317.00$              8,634.00$                  Summer 5/24/2027 to 7/16/2027
Living 2,349.50$              4,699.00$                  
Trans. & Misc. 2,384.00$              4,768.00$                  
General Fee 100.00$                 200.00$                     
Books 500.00$                 1,000.00$                  
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                   100.00$                     

9,700.50$              19,401.00$                

3/4 time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 6,773.00$              13,546.00$                
Living 3,385.50$              6,771.00$                  
Trans. & Misc. 3,476.00$              6,952.00$                  
General Fee 100.00$                 200.00$                     
Books 500.00$                 1,000.00$                  
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                   100.00$                     

14,284.50$           28,569.00$                

Full-time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 7,560.00$              15,120.00$                
Living 4,391.50$              8,783.00$                  
Trans. & Misc. 3,255.00$              6,510.00$                  
General Fee 100.00$                 200.00$                     
Books 600.00$                 1,200.00$                  
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                   100.00$                     

15,956.50$           31,913.00$                

MTED



DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Less than 1/2 time PER SEMESTER YEAR August/January 8/24/2026 and 1/18/2027

Tuition 1,500.00$                     3,000.00$                         October/January 10/26/2026 and 1/18/2027
Living 1,127.50$                     2,255.00$                         January/May 1/18/2027 and 5/31/2027
Trans. 1,194.50$                     2,389.00$                         March/May 3/22/2027 and 5/31/2027
General Fee 100.00$                        200.00$                            May 5/31/2027
Books 400.00$                        800.00$                            

4,322.00$                     8,644.00$                         LOAN PERIOD
Fall 8/17/2026 to 12/22/2026

Half-time PER SEMESTER YEAR Spring 1/11/2027 to 5/7/2027
Tuition 1,750.00$                     3,500.00$                         Summer 5/24/2027 to 7/16/2027
Living 2,349.50$                     4,699.00$                         
Trans. & Misc. 2,384.00$                     4,768.00$                         
General Fee 100.00$                        200.00$                            
Books 500.00$                        1,000.00$                         
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                          100.00$                            

7,133.50$                     14,267.00$                       

3/4 time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 2,500.00$                     5,000.00$                         
Living 3,385.50$                     6,771.00$                         
Trans. & Misc. 3,476.00$                     6,952.00$                         
General Fee 100.00$                        200.00$                            
Books 500.00$                        1,000.00$                         
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                          100.00$                            

10,011.50$                  20,023.00$                       

Full-time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 3,375.00$                     6,750.00$                         
Living 4,391.50$                     8,783.00$                         
Trans. & Misc. 3,255.00$                     6,510.00$                         
General Fee 100.00$                        200.00$                            
Books 600.00$                        1,200.00$                         
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                          100.00$                            

11,771.50$                  23,543.00$                       

MILITARY



DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Less than 1/2 time PER SEMESTER YEAR August/January 8/24/2026 and 1/18/2027

Tuition 1,275.00$                    2,550.00$                           October/January 10/26/2026 and 1/18/2027
Living 1,127.50$                    2,255.00$                           January/May 1/18/2027 and 5/31/2027
Trans. 1,194.50$                    2,389.00$                           March/May 3/22/2027 and 5/31/2027
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              May 5/31/2027
Books 400.00$                       800.00$                              

4,097.00$                    8,194.00$                           LOAN PERIOD
Fall 8/17/2026 to 12/22/2026

Half-time PER SEMESTER YEAR Spring 1/11/2027 to 5/7/2027
Tuition 2,550.00$                    5,100.00$                           Summer 5/24/2027 to 7/16/2027
Living 2,349.50$                    4,699.00$                           
Trans. & Misc. 2,384.00$                    4,768.00$                           
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              
Books 500.00$                       1,000.00$                           
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                         100.00$                              

7,933.50$                    15,867.00$                         

3/4 time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 4,050.00$                    8,100.00$                           
Living 3,385.50$                    6,771.00$                           
Trans. & Misc. 3,476.00$                    6,952.00$                           
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              
Books 500.00$                       1,000.00$                           
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                         100.00$                              

11,561.50$                  23,123.00$                         

Full-time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 5,100.00$                    10,200.00$                         
Living 4,391.50$                    8,783.00$                           
Trans. & Misc. 3,255.00$                    6,510.00$                           
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              
Books 600.00$                       1,200.00$                           
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                         100.00$                              

13,496.50$                  26,993.00$                         

ISEAL



DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Less than 1/2 time PER SEMESTER YEAR August/January 8/24/2026 and 1/18/2027

Tuition 1,650.00$                    3,300.00$                           October/January 10/26/2026 and 1/18/2027
Living 1,127.50$                    2,255.00$                           January/May 1/18/2027 and 5/31/2027
Trans. 1,194.50$                    2,389.00$                           March/May 3/22/2027 and 5/31/2027
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              May 5/31/2027
Books 400.00$                       800.00$                              

4,472.00$                    8,944.00$                           LOAN PERIOD
Fall 8/17/2026 to 12/22/2026

Half-time PER SEMESTER YEAR Spring 1/11/2027 to 5/7/2027
Tuition 4,070.00$                    8,140.00$                           Summer 5/24/2027 to 7/16/2027
Living 2,349.50$                    4,699.00$                           
Trans. & Misc. 2,384.00$                    4,768.00$                           
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              
Books 500.00$                       1,000.00$                           
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                         100.00$                              

9,453.50$                    18,907.00$                         

3/4 time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 5,579.00$                    11,158.00$                         
Living 3,385.50$                    6,771.00$                           
Trans. & Misc. 3,476.00$                    6,952.00$                           
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              
Books 500.00$                       1,000.00$                           
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                         100.00$                              

13,090.50$                  26,181.00$                         

Full-time PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 7,469.00$                    14,938.00$                         
Living 4,391.50$                    8,783.00$                           
Trans. & Misc. 3,255.00$                    6,510.00$                           
General Fee 100.00$                       200.00$                              
Books 600.00$                       1,200.00$                           
Avg. loan fees 50.00$                         100.00$                              

15,865.50$                  31,731.00$                         

Paramedic to Nursing


